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DE LA OBLIGACIÓN: 725066450132713 
  

FECHA MES 
TASA DE 
INTERES 

DIAS CAPITAL 
 

INTERES 

13/09/2022 SEPTEIMBRE 2.54 18 12,000,000.00 182,880.00 

1/10/2022 OCTUBRE 2.65 30 12,000,000.00 318,000.00 

1/11/2022 NOVIEMBRE 2.76 30 12,000,000.00 331,200.00 

1/12/2022 DICIEMBRE 2.93 30 12,000,000.00 351,600.00 

1/01/2023 ENERO 3.04 30 12,000,000.00 364,800.00 

1/02/2023 FEBRERO 3.16 28 12,000,000.00 353,920.00 

1/03/2023 MARZO 3.21 30 12,000,000.00 385,200.00 

1/04/2023 ABRIL 3.26 30 12,000,000.00 391,200.00 

25/05/2023 MAYO 3.16 25 12,000,000.00 316,000.00 

OTROS CONCEPTOS       449,064.00 

INTERESES CORRIENTES       1,480,172.00 

INTERESES DE MORA         $    2,994,800.00  

SALDO DE LA OBLIGACION        $  16,924,036.00  

 
 

DE LA OBLIGACIÓN: 725066450110547 
  

FECHA MES 
TASA DE 
INTERES 

DIAS CAPITAL 
 

INTERES 

13/09/2022 SEPTEIMBRE 2.54 18 5,141,969.00 78,363.61 

1/10/2022 OCTUBRE 2.65 30 5,141,969.00 136,262.18 

1/11/2022 NOVIEMBRE 2.76 30 5,141,969.00 141,918.34 

1/12/2022 DICIEMBRE 2.93 30 5,141,969.00 150,659.69 

1/01/2023 ENERO 3.04 30 5,141,969.00 156,315.86 

1/02/2023 FEBRERO 3.16 28 5,141,969.00 151,653.81 

1/03/2023 MARZO 3.21 30 5,141,969.00 165,057.20 

1/04/2023 ABRIL 3.26 30 5,141,969.00 167,628.19 

25/05/2023 MAYO 3.16 25 5,141,969.00 135,405.18 

OTROS CONCEPTOS       23,519.00 

INTERESES CORRIENTES       477,971.00 

INTERESES DE MORA         $    1,283,264.06  

SALDO DE LA OBLIGACION        $    6,926,723.06  
 

 
 

DE LA OBLIGACIÓN: 725066450093760 
  

FECHA MES 
TASA DE 
INTERES 

DIAS CAPITAL 
 

INTERES 

13/09/2022 SEPTEIMBRE 2.54 18 7,051,635.00 107,466.92 

1/10/2022 OCTUBRE 2.65 30 7,051,635.00 186,868.33 

1/11/2022 NOVIEMBRE 2.76 30 7,051,635.00 194,625.13 

1/12/2022 DICIEMBRE 2.93 30 7,051,635.00 206,612.91 

1/01/2023 ENERO 3.04 30 7,051,635.00 214,369.70 
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1/02/2023 FEBRERO 3.16 28 7,051,635.00 207,976.22 

1/03/2023 MARZO 3.21 30 7,051,635.00 226,357.48 

1/04/2023 ABRIL 3.26 30 7,051,635.00 229,883.30 

25/05/2023 MAYO 3.16 25 7,051,635.00 185,693.06 

OTROS CONCEPTOS       23,519.00 

INTERESES CORRIENTES       477,971.00 

INTERESES DE MORA         $    1,759,853.04  

SALDO DE LA OBLIGACION        $    9,312,978.04  
 
 
 
 

DE LA OBLIGACIÓN: 725066450132713 $    16,924,036.00 

DE LA OBLIGACIÓN: 725066450110547 $    6,926,723.06 

DE LA OBLIGACIÓN: 725066450093760 $    9,312,978.04 

TOTAL $ 33,163,737.1 
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